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valves should be installed at the terrace level. AREA DOES NOT EXCEED 50.0 SQ.MT. THIS AREA SHALL NOT BE CONSIDERED =, F.S.l. AREA TABLE:- . AREA
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The overhead tank shall be of a capacity of not less than 20,000 liters. ADJ. E.P NO.: 61 BLOCK :-A BLOCK :-A BLOCK :-B | BLOCK :-B BI-:EC: =C BL::; =C o Ri‘é‘:f o BUILT UP AREA ON BASEMENT-02 200289 | 675565 | |
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if the building is divided into two or more parts then each part should have these ]' \\%2 S (08 PASS ) 4 = 4 ——mr | e [ SRR AN U | e T T L 100266 | 245420 |
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5)staircase: | \ = W BLOCK :-A BLOCK :- A BLOCK :-B | BLOCK:-B| BLOCK:-C| BLOCK:-C REVISE BULTUP AREAONtGM.FLOOR o7l | usa ||
The staircase has to be oppen from at least one or two side but if the | \\ FLOOR COMM.| RESL | TOTAL| COMM.| RESI | TOTAL| RESI RESI. RESI. RESI. COMM.| RESL | TOTAL | | BUILT UP AREA ON 17th. FLOOR i 1002.69__ __2?2_9_7_1 iiiiiii
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If the building falls in a confined area or if it has an enclosed staircase aor is not \ %BOS gg [ /& gg / l 11th. FLOOR 90246 | 90246 ————— 72751 72751 902.46 726.63 1186.78 1000.06 - | 245420 2454.20 F.S.| AREA ON 2nd. FLOOR (COMM.+RESI.) 785.43 2002.02
we” lit-up On the iRSide' then ade uate phoro IuminescentéaUto gluw) sl?na els FrszsussrTe= o ‘1 i §ﬂ_ E&E / } 4[ -'2th FLOOR 902 46 gbi“ig i 755 19 755 19 902 48 754 31 1186 78 ‘-Jiﬁéaé-i 2529 71 2529 71 -E _________________________________________________________________________________________
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§) Electric power supply to the entire fire-safety system: 1 _ - Foe-- & 2 = 15&'1__2 8 2 & | — / 1l F+9.97) X3t | b 16th. FLOOR 121.51| 72751 — 726.63 . 1000.06 ———— | 2454.20| 2454.20 | | F.S.| AREA ON 6ih. FLOOR 785.43 77801 |
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ele?:lriml supp?;r to the building is switched off at the time of fire. U || - ~ / { | LM. & OHWT ] 2226) 226 67.61) 67611 2226 6761 | 222 9659 | ———| 23181] 23181 | | F.g|AREA ON 9th. FLOOR 785.43 1778.01
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10) Individual fire sefty system: \ 5 . | s | SEC.CABIN T RN R T SRET  ERPT el p1s e et T R TR e e ot e SSRGS 1 TSRS TN R S I 543 | 18, o+
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